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DISCLAIMER
SH-99 GRAND PKWY EXPANSION PROJECT SPLITTING 47.9509 AC- FM 762, RICHMOND, TX 77469, FORT BEND COUNTY

PRESENTED BY:KELLER WILLIAMS HOUSTON MEMORIAL
1220 Augusta Dr
Houston, TX  77057 TIM LARSON

Commercial Realtor
O: (713) 461-9393
C: (281) 508-0800
tlarson@kw.com
0695022, TexasEach Office Independently Owned and Operated

The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute
for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such
matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness,
or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW Commercial does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by KW Commercial in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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LOCATION & HIGHLIGHTS
6600 FM 762 ROAD

LOCATION INFORMATION
Building Name: SH-99 splitting Richmond Land- 47.9509 AC
Street Address: Fm 762 & Crabb River Road
City, State, Zip: Richmond, TX, 77469
County: Fort Bend County
Market: Sugar Land
Sub-market: Southwest Houston
Cross Streets: Crabb River Road
Signal Intersection: SWC 0 Fm 762/Fm 2759 (Crabb River Road)

LOCATION OVERVIEW
2 parcels, 47.46 Acres Total with 13.91 Acres being allocated towards the SH-
99 Expansion Project & near the 59/69 Southwest Fwy. APN #'s: 0049-00-000-
0451-901, 0049-00-000-0450-901.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
b Commercial Land Development Opportunity located directly on the SH-99

Grand Parkway Expansion Project, SH-59/69 at Crabb River Rd in
Richmond, TX.

b The land consists of 2-parcels, 47.9509 acres total, being split by the SH-99
Grand Pkwy Project (13.91 acres).

b Front +/-7.25 acres NE section along Crabb River Road; Middle section of
+/-13.91 acres SH-99 Grand Pkwy Expansion Project; Rear SW section of
+/-26.3 acres.

b Approximately 1,830' of frontage along FM 762/Crabb River Road and
outside of the Flood Zone (Zone X). 

b Flyover roadway proposed for the SH-99 Grand Parkway Expansion Project
in order to clear the railroad tracks.  

b Close to the Memorial Hermann Sugar Land Hospital, Costco, The Home
Depot, Walmart Supercenter, and more. 

b Multitude of new construction Commercial & Residential Development
throughout the area make this an outstanding real estate investment!
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
SH-99 GRAND PKWY EXPANSION PROJECT SPLITTING 47.9509 AC- FM 762, RICHMOND,



PROPERTY PHOTOS
6600 FM 762 ROAD



PROPERTY PHOTOS
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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LOCATION MAPS
6600 FM 762 ROAD

10



AERIAL MAP
6600 FM 762 ROAD
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BUSINESS MAP
6600 FM 762 ROAD



DEMOGRAPHICS
6600 FM 762 ROAD

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 4,406 37,875 69,885
Female 4,499 39,280 72,425
Total Population 8,905 77,155 142,310

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,557 15,378 28,737
Ages 15-24 1,167 10,909 19,789
Ages 25-54 3,696 31,337 57,632
Ages 55-64 918 7,751 15,181
Ages 65+ 1,568 11,782 20,969

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 2,623 19,983 41,697
Black 2,060 16,442 27,622
Am In/AK Nat 8 100 199
Hawaiian 3 23 43
Hispanic 2,628 28,748 50,435
Asian 1,400 10,223 19,226
Multi-Racial 160 1,435 2,732
Other 24 201 342

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $85,983 $90,149 $97,826
< $15,000 237 2,704 3,705
$15,000-$24,999 148 1,117 1,849
$25,000-$34,999 397 1,951 2,562
$35,000-$49,999 202 2,039 3,488
$50,000-$74,999 461 3,051 5,898
$75,000-$99,999 637 4,506 7,557
$100,000-$149,999 593 5,816 11,150
$150,000-$199,999 302 2,241 5,425
> $200,000 472 3,758 7,170

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 3,747 29,559 52,986
Occupied 3,447 27,182 48,805
Owner Occupied 1,800 18,000 34,920
Renter Occupied 1,647 9,182 13,885
Vacant 300 2,377 4,181
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MAP 1- SH-99 & FM 762
FM 762 ROAD
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EXHIBIT

Roll Plot Exhibit - 3
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PARCEL OWNER TOTAL TAKING REMAINDER REMAINDER

LEFT RIGHT

41  CO LTD DVMT LAND RIDGEPECAN 2.2 0.66 1.54

42  LLC GROUP,DREAMSTATE 48.28 14.22 34.06

43
 ETAL LTD, POLLY CREEKLITTLE

 CHURCH BIBLE COMMUNITYCORNER

 LLC CISHRAMKUTEER,BHAKTI

54.4 15.76 38.64

44  KHONG AN & MOSTAFAKHALIL 1.97 0.01 1.96

45  ETAL LTD, POLLY CREEKLITTLE 181.44 0.21 181.23

46  TRANSMISSION GAS JACINTOSAN 43.25 6.2 37.05

47-49  FOUNDATION GEORGETHE 3642.54 226.18 3416.36

50  ETAL ESTATE, D MARYMOORE 1997.89 12.83 1985.06

51  ETALLTD,

 PARTNERSHIP LAND FAMILYMLRH
987.16 34.75 952.41

52  LTD INVESTMENTS, SHARPAA

 ETAL HEIR'S,CLARK/MITCHEL
1214.29 40.7 1173.59

53  ETAL D, WILLIAMBUNTING

 LTD. INVESTMENTS, SHARPAA
610.11 30.4 579.71

54

 MARILYN & MARCHAMBAUGH

 SANDRA & ALEXGUTIERREZ

 GORKA ROBERT & JUSTINGORKA

 R DELICIA & C RAUL CARDONALLC

 ENTERPRISES, PRINCEYLEE-WA

 EQUITIES,LTDFHA

653.15 395 258.15

55  BLACK STAVINOHAJANET

 AND STAVINOHA GORKAELIZABETH
220.1 1.65 218.45

56  FOUNDATION GEORGETHE 3,516.19185.40 3330.79

PARCEL OWNER TOTAL TAKING REMAINDER REMAINDER

57  LTD. CREEK,BIG 265.66 0.29 265.37

58
ALL

 ET WOLTERS, WILLIAMSROBERT
1,000 0.26 999.74

59
 TEXAS OFSTATE

 THE OF COMMISSIONPRISON
5,687.86165.70 5522.16

60-1
TRUST

 2007 BERRY LAWRENCEALLEN
1,641 0.29 1640.58

60-2
TRUST

 2007 BERRY LAWRENCEALLEN
1,641 0.14

61
 TEXAS OFSTATE

 THE OF COMMISSIONPRISON
1,051.30 35.25 1016.05

62  CLUTE CHARLESCURTIS 77.622 19.79 57.83

63

 PORTION) (EASTSTALLWORTH

 DEE JOY AND PORTION)(WEST

 GRANT STALLWORTH NELLGAY

38.4 11.97 26.43

64  SPILLER L.RAYMOND 20.0043 0.08 19.92

65

 GUNNBINGHAM

 BETTY AND SHEERANMUNSON

 MARY JR., MUNSON, ARMOUR H.AND

 PARTNERSHIP LIMITEDFAMILY

 BRYAN MUNSON BINGHAMBETTY

107.6 18.40 89.20

66  FOUNDATION HAMILLTHE 729.67 33.02 696.65

67-1   LTD. INVESTMENTS, SHARPAA 442.41 31.88 379.27

67-2   LTD. INVESTMENTS, SHARPAA 442.41 31.26

68  LLC RANCH M DOUBLEFIRST 86.31 0.34 85.97

MAP- SEGMENT C - PARCELS 41 -
FM 762 ROAD
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AERIAL
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SURVEY
FM 762 ROAD
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 REALIST

 Fm 762, Richmond, TX 77469, Fort Bend County

STANDARD FLOOD MAP

Special Flood Hazard Area (SFHA) Out

Community Participation Status R - Regular

Distance to 100 yr Flood Plain 1672 ft

Community Number - Map Panel & Suffix 480228-0265L

Flood Zone Code X

Panel Date April, 2, 2014

County Fort Bend

Original Panel Firm Date August, 5, 1986

FIPS Code 48157

Coastal Barrier Resource Area (CBRA) Out

Community Name Fort Bend County

Letter of Map Amendment (LOMA) N/A

APN 0049-00-000-0450-901 | CLIP 2203163312

Flood Map  Courtesy of Timothy Larson, Keller Williams Memorial, Houston Association of REALTORS Generated on: 12/06/23 10:56 PM UTC
The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. The data is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed. The accuracy of the data contained herein can be
independently verified by the recipient of this report with the applicable county or municipality.This report is for informational purposes only and is not a Flood Certification Report.

Page 1/2

FLOOD MAP
FM 762 ROAD

18



Regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission Information available at www.trec.texas.gov IABS 1-2

Information About Brokerage Services 
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about

brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER'S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker's own interests;
Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
Answer the client's questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

WRITTEN AGREEMENTS ARE REQUIRED IN CERTAIN SITUATIONS : A license holder who performs brokerage activity for a
prospective buyer of residential property must enter into a written agreement with the buyer before showing any residential
property to the buyer or if no residential property will be shown, before presenting an offer on behalf of the buyer. This written
agreement must contain specific information required by Texas law. For more information on these requirements, see section
1101.563 of the Texas Occupations Code. Even if a written agreement is not required, to avoid disputes, all agreements
between you and a broker should be in writing and clearly establish: (i) the broker's duties and responsibilities to
you and your obligations under the agreement; and (ii) the amount or rate of compensation the broker will receive
and how this amount is determined.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD): The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the
owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker's
minimum duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the
agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the buyer or buyer's agent. An owner's agent fees are not set by law
and are fully negotiable.
AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT: The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually
through a written representation agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker's minimum duties above and must inform
the buyer of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the
agent by the seller or seller's agent. A buyer/tenant's agent fees are not set by law and are fully negotiable.
AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written
agreement of each party to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:

Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly;
May, with the parties' written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and
buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction.
Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:

that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to
disclose, unless required to do so by law.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN SHOW PROPERTY TO A BUYER/TENANT WITHOUT REPRESENTING THE BUYER/TENANT IF:
The broker has not agreed with the buyer/tenant, either orally or in writing, to represent the buyer/tenant;
The broker is not otherwise acting as the buyer/tenant's agent at the time of showing the property;
The broker does not provide the buyer/tenant opinions or advice regarding the property or real estate transactions generally;
and
The broker does not perform any other act of real estate brokerage for the buyer/tenant.

Before showing a residential property to an unrepresented prospective buyer, a license holder must enter into a written agreement
that contains the information required by section 1101.563 of the Texas Occupations Code. The agreement may not be exclusive
and must be limited to no more than 14 days.
LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an
obligation for you to use the broker's services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Keller Williams Realty Memorial 9000862 klrw10@kw.com (713) 461-9393
Name of Sponsoring Broker (Licensed 

Individual or Business Entity) License No. Email Phone
Michael Bossart 588215 michaelb@kw.com (713) 461-9393

Name of Designated Broker of Licensed
Business Entity, if applicable License No. Email Phone

Roger Aad 692211 Rogeraad@kw.com 713-461-9393
Name of Licensed Supervisor of Sales

Agent/Associate, if applicable License No. Email Phone
Timothy Larson 0695022 tlarson@kw.com (281) 508-0800

Name of Sales Agent/Associate License No. Email Phone
 
 Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials Date

IABS- LISTING AGENT
FM 762 ROAD
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